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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Robinette

"Roland

. Rollison

Roof

Roberson

Robinson

Roberson

Hoberts

Roberts

Roland

Roof

Rowe

Rhodes

Anodes

Roberson

Rnhe-pson

Ro_b_e.r_s on. ._ . . .

_Raberaon

Roof

Roof

Rose

Rowe

Rowe

Rows

Roy

Rucker

Roach

Rmbi naon

Rogers

Rogers

r.TVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

W. E.

Columbia, S. C.

A R -

L. D. ....

Lexington. S,. C.

E m
. 1 .

Camden, S . C .

W. LT

Columbia. S. C.
"^mond
^atesbure.S.C.
He.nry

New Brook land. S.

E K
Columbia, S.C .

A.C.
^umter.S.C. -

E.L.
CnlDirib^ arS. C

JL.J).

Rev. J.E.

Fairfaxes. a

John
Steedmari.3. C.

B.A.

Uew Brookland 55

H M*

_B*B,
Batesburg,S.C.

Charlie
Leesville, S.C.

John , _ _ „ ._
Gilbert. S.C.

JL5JX

Batesbure.S.C.

Paul B.
Gilbert. S .C.

WJE.
Lexington, S.C.

N.B.
Handera nn f T f - f l .

Bally
Leesville, S .C .

Lolay
Leesville. S. C.

Manns

Leesville. S.C.

Perry

Hew Brookland,S.

E.K.
Swansea. S.C.

""oad»ow
North, S.C.
E G

W-i nn-QViono . ft f!

r* "D

New Brookland. S.
J.T.
Bennettsville,S.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jeffcoat

Dunlap
t

TCeisler*

, Morse

Smith

Edwards

Brooks

C.

"RM nT «y

Wilson

Snipes

Senterfeit

Buff

Lee

Lr>wn
/i

Garvin_
.̂

WM.tmnn

Graf ton

Hall
• --

Perry

Hallman

Price

Hinson

Johns on

Hopkins

; Wingard&

Moore
C.

^urtick

Gantt

Bell
C.
Mitchell

ii

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mvrtis

Columbia. S. C.

Evelyn

Esther

Lexington. S.C.

Kv© lyh
Columbia, S. C.

.Lillian «. ̂o ., o
New Brookland./
Beatres

Monetta. S.C.
Ezzie /S.C.

Hew Brookland.

Mary T.OII

Columbia, S.C

Laura Bell
Sumter,S.C.

•k'lla Mae

Columbia. S.C.

Viola
Batesburg,S. C.

Cecil /S.C.
New Brookland,

Rosever
Steedman.S.C.

T.fiT'T ner-hnti.-.i A P.

Cassis T._

Wagener, S.C.

Essie Lee
Batesbure.S. C.
Viola
Sates burg, S.C.

Laura
uilbert,S.C.

Lillie Bell _
Batesburg.S. C.

Maebelle
Gilbert, S.C.

Mrs,_JBetha
Gilbert, S.C.

Anne Lee
Charlotte, N.C.

Alice
Leesville, S.C.

Mary
Batesbure.S.C .

_£reeda Mae
Leesville,S .C .

Gladys _/S_J3_.
New Brookland,

Lilla Mae „. _..._
Swansea. S, C.

La nojre

Sw a ns R a . 3 . fi .

Columb-i a rS -H.

-r-1 /^ r*

New Brookland,
Virginia g . C ,
Bennettsville,

AGE OF
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-23-

2a_.
21

..21
18
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21*.

21̂ .
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21
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21

28

33
21
18
2?
23
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18
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21
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35
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19
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58
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23
21

25

23
65
ill

35
23
25
18
22
21
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3-8
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18

2ir

18

?1
18
28

2Jj
J4

18
23
18
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C
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C.

¥

W

W

C

c

c

¥

¥

¥

C

C

¥

¥

¥
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¥

W

¥

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Peb

Jun

Peb
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Jan

Oct

Oct
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Jul

Jul
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Sep

Aug
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May
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Jun

Apr
,..
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-

Jun
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Day

16

ft

7

7

16

lj

i£

9

21

19

9

13

2

21

29

11

30

30

7

28

13

6

22

4

13

28

22
:«•

28

?-\

a

26

Year

1931

1.Q71

19 U

1931

19-U

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

193U

1q,,

193l|

19 3̂

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN
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-^
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Dec
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Ifov
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j^e c

^'eb

Jul

Sep
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-Jan--

May

May.

Peb

Se_p

May,

J_un_

Apr

Jun

Jun

May

Day

1,6

I f i

7

17-

I fS

8

15

9
, i

el

19

9

eco

6

?fS

^25t

1?

1

^Q.

13

?R

^
6

??

)|

1.3

?8

?a

?^

8

26

Year

193.1

-1931

1931

-19-31

-19-31

1932

1932

0932

1932J

-1932

1932

1933

-1933

-19̂

JL9-33-

-1933

-1933

1933

-193-3

1933

-1933

1933

1-933

-1933

1933

-193U

193i|

133k

193U
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BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev* H. C_.Jitte,r_
Columbia. S. C.

RfivT T. A. Syndnj?

New Br»nnk-1 and.S. d.

1
T

La-rl-^ Bfiw lcU_}.P, for §.8. njexington. S. C.
rfir>1 P. nswnTrt

TT7P. FOR S7C7
Lezinetonr S -C

Rev. P.—K . Ro-ofySr

Kew Brookland rS.C.

Rev. C.S.Dorn
i id.ee St>rinjt. Si.fl

J.D. Boozer
.Probate Judge
Lexington. S.C.

J.D Boozer
.Probate Judge

- J.DrBpc^sr
Lexington, S.C .

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. Tor S.C.

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexinp-ton.S. C .

Rev. P.K. Roof
Nftw p-nonlrl n nd 5-i , f

A,B.Quattlebaum
S.r. for S.C.
teedmanrS.C

?«V_ "P -TT-Rnnf 1

New Brook land. S.C.
c

]

_B
E

J. P. for S~C"
-.exn ngton,^- n .

latesburg, S .C.

Rev. T.W.Etheridge
Leesville, S.C.

J

_I

ley., _ W . M . Logan
jexineton.S.C.

Rev. C.H. -Simmons

Batesburs.S.C.

-J
r

—i
i

lev. R.A. Hugh?
ri Ibert .S.C.

lev. Q.B» Shearous
jexington.S. C.

r D Boozer
Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexineton.S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C. .
Lexington,. S.C.

C. J-Aull
N.P. for S .C,
Leesville. S.u

J.D.Uoozer
probate Judge
I OY-I nrrl" r\r> ^ P

•^ara R. Boozer
N.t1. Tor S.C.
Lexi nwtnn-S. fl

—I
C
lev. J,R.£>hi.v^r
Columbia. S.C.

Ssra R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C .

Rev. M.M. Brooks
Lexingt on , ̂  . C .
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